CAS INNCVATICNS

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

Liquid Phase Analysis

Certified by:

Cis-2-Butene

Trans-2-Butene

Propane
Isobutane
1-Butene
n-Butane
neoPentane
Other
Water

Sulfur

C.P. GRADE

Cylinder Serial Number(s)

MIX 2-BUTENES

Lot Analysis

37.1079 %
62.7286 %
0.0024 %
0.0001 %
0.0076 %

0.0696 %

0.0780 %

0.0059 %
<2 PPM

<1 PPM

Date:

Lot Number
C2&T2BTE-091113-C

18005 E. Highway 225, La Porte, TX 77571 Tel- 281-471-2200 Fax-281-471-2201 www.gasinnovations.com




